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HER—FF7AS 2V RFRR—YE 2 —
B HE AR

#No. 39 ZHF EER| 4x100m A KL—UL— B4 LRE

H AR &L 8k 3:54.73 BHEE., HARBRE, HIEEF. EREE SN (2018)
EERGEH 4:07.14 BHEHE. EEfM. AFNHE. BHREK EER (2019)
ESREEE 4:10.77 INERE, BRRE. RBEX. aHER EER (2016)
B RS ER R 4:17.78  INEHIZE. BFR%E. LHEXR, ABELT EOSS (2013)
BT R
B /K F—L%& FE R 1) ERES B
50m 100m #&
1 1/7 BEAEFERREF K 4:25.58 X #F 84k
Wi #£3F K1 (0.55) 32.89  1:08.30  1:08.30
BH FF K2 (+0.33) 36.27  1:16.81  2:25.11
EEERER K1 (+0.35) 29.49  1:02.17  3:27.28
XEHF BE K2 (+0.37) 27.57 58.30  4:25.58
2 1/4 A <> FE#HCS —fig 4:26.27 9k
'K BT =2 (0.55) 32.56  1:06.80  1:06.80
Bl BHE 3 (+0.48) 36.80  1:17.88  2:24.68
FEHMY 3 (+0.51) 30.28  1:04.14  3:28.82
TH H4E =3 (+0.41) 21.67 57.45  4:26.27
3 1/3 AEZESEHCS =5 4:30.80 84k
BE ¥R =2 (0.56) 33.59  1:08.93  1:08.93
I ODE =3 (+0.55) 35.15  1:15.70  2:24.63
BaT &7 fi& =2 (+0.53) 31.17  1:07.00  3:31.63
RE HE% =1 (+0.26) 28.57 59.17  4:30.80
4 1/2 IBES#H CS =5 4:46.07 KE
Hp LT =2 (0.67) 38.38  1:19.28  1:19.28
HH  INEE =1 (+0.40) 34.02  1:11.17  2:30.45
FHARGES =23 (+0.27) 31.94  1:10.14  3:40.59
Bl OH =2 (+0.27) 31.19  1:05.48  4:46.07
1/5 BRI E1CS = EiE
252 (- )
252 (- )
252 (- )
252 (—— )
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